
 Datesheet of CBSE Board Examination 2020. 

 

XII COMMERCE 
 

Monday, 24th February, 2020 10:30 AM PHYSICAL EDUCATION  048 
 

Thursday, 27th February, 2020 10:30 AM ENGLISH CORE   301 
 

Thursday, 5th March, 2020 10:30 AM  ACCOUNTANCY    055 
 

Friday, 13th March, 2020 10:30 AM  ECONOMICS    030 
 

Saturday, 21st March, 2020 10:30 AM  INFORMATICS PRAC.(New) 065 

 

Tuesday, 24th March, 2020 10:30 AM  BUSINESS STUDIES   054 
 

XII SCIENCE 
 

Monday, 24th February, 2020 10:30 AM PHYSICAL EDUCATION  048 

 

Thursday, 27th February, 2020 10:30 AM ENGLISH CORE   301 
 

Monday, 2nd March, 2020 10:30 AM  PHYSICS     042 
 

Saturday, 7th March, 2020 10:30 AM  CHEMISTRY    043 
 

Saturday, 14th March, 2020 10:30 AM BIOLOGY     044 
 

Tuesday, 17th March, 2020 10:30 AM  MATHEMATICS    041 
 

Saturday, 21st March, 2020 10:30 AM  INFORMATICS PRAC.(New) 065 
 

 X - BOARD 
 
Wednesday, 26th February, 2020 10:30 AM ENGLISH LNG. & LIT.   184 
 

Saturday, 29th February, 2020 10:30 AM HINDI COURSE-B    085 

 

Wednesday, 4th March, 2020 10:30 AM SCIENCE-THEORY    086 
 

Saturday, 7th March, 2020 10:30 AM  COM. SANSKRIT    122 

 

Thursday, 12th March, 2020 10:30 AM MATHEMATICS STANDARD 041 
      MATHEMATICS BASIC  241 

 

Wednesday, 18th March, 2020 10:30 AM SOCIAL SCIENCE    087 

 

 

 
 

 

 


